TE KrkonosSska 70 MTB
2023-09-02 Janské Lazné

Gravel Bohemia Cup 2023 70km jednotlivci

start ~ 10:13:00 | 2005 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 26

kategorie
MuZzi 304
MuZi 305
Zeny 306
MuZi 322
Zeny 324
MuZi 307
Muzi 323
Zeny 303
Muzi 302
MuZi 308
Muzi 309
Muzi 310
Muzi 325
Muzi 31
Muzi 312
Muzi 313
Muzi 314
MuZi 315
MuZzi 316
MuZi 317
MuZi 319
MuZi 301
MuZzi 318
MuZi 320
MuZi 321
MuZi 326
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno

FEIST JAROSLAV
GERYCH DAVID

GERYCHOVA MICHAELA

HANUS TOMAS

HLADIKOVA KATERINA

HLAVENKA ViT
CHMATAL DAVID
JERABKOVA BARA
KLIMA DAVID
KOLIN JIRi
KREJSA TOMAS
KYNDL LUKAS
LEHOTSKY JIRi
MIKULASEK LIBOR
MUZiK TOMAS
NEMEC LUBOS
PETR MICHAL
POSPISIL PETR
RiIHA TOMAS
SKALA MARTIN
SVOBODA PAVEL
SVOBODA PAVEL
SVOBODA PETR
VACLAVIK LUKAS
VLK KAREL
VRBATA JIRi
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
CHOUSTNIKOVO HRADISTE
KUPKOLO.CZ
KUPKOLO.CZ
ARNL.CZ
MLADA BOLESLAV
DOLNI KRUPA
CERCANY
BRILON RACING TEAM
VOKOLEK CYCLING TEAM
JILEMNICE
SOPOTNICE
RUDNA
MELVINS TEAM
LIFE-RIDER TEAM
RAFKARNA IDEA CYCLING TEAM
VOKOLEK-CYCLING-TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
TRUTNOV
SILENT EMPIRE
VOKOLEK-CYCLINK-TEAM
VOKOLEK-CYCLING-TEAM
CK MTB MARATON HLINSKO
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
CK KRAMOLIN
NADSENCI Z POSAZAViI MTB

start list

rocnik
1969
1977
1982
1969
2004
1978
2005
2004
1971
1978
1977
1993
1976
1974
1983
1976
2004
1979
1995
1977
2003
1971
1991
1994
1980
1958
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